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woensdag   19:00 Lanes 5 - 12Olround Bowling Centrum
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 7 2 Pinballs 98 ½ 25 ½ 719 110 78359 65561 854 2395 1007 2785
2 8 7 Hoogstraten & Fans 91 33 722 108 77791 67942 879 2494 976 2785
3 10 1 In The Pocket 80 ½ 43 ½ 688 132 78386 65636 893 2413 996 2722
4 9 5 De Lucky Devils 78 46 664 150 77595 63426 874 2351 1044 2861
5 5 6 Van Alles Wat 57 67 597 196 74410 55303 738 2066 936 2660
6 6 3 Geef Nooit Op! 46 78 544 229 72499 51964 697 1917 899 2505
7 11 4 WoensdagGehaktdag 32 92 549 219 71785 52615 700 1908 885 2527
8 12 8 Ready to Rumble 10 10 744 93 12584 11027 842 2331 962 2691

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

5-6 WoensdagGehaktdag 834 751 709 2294 0 <---> De Lucky Devils 846 790 851 2487 4
7-8 Ready to Rumble 822 892 817 2531 3 <---> In The Pocket 766 870 852 2488 1

9-10 Geef Nooit Op! 862 754 713 2329 1 <---> Hoogstraten & Fans 827 839 866 2532 3
11-12 Van Alles Wat 735 752 731 2218 0 <---> Pinballs 816 768 791 2375 4

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Today  6- 3  2- 7  5- 1  4- 8
Next Week  1- 7  6- 4  8- 3  2- 5

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 799 Ready to Rumble 782 In The Pocket 739 Hoogstraten & Fans
Scratch Series 2252 Ready to Rumble 2224 In The Pocket 2151 Hoogstraten & Fans

Handicap Game 892 Ready to Rumble 870 In The Pocket 866 Hoogstraten & Fans
Handicap Series 2532 Hoogstraten & Fans 2531 Ready to Rumble 2488 In The Pocket

Men Scratch Game 233 Michael Rawnsley 231 Teun Daalmeijer 228 Jeffrey Timmermans
Scratch Series 617 Wesley Bouwman 612 Cris van Hoogstraten 599 Michael Rawnsley

Handicap Game 251 Teun Daalmeijer 250 Ger Nillesen 249 Wesley Bouwman
Handicap Series 686 Wesley Bouwman 669 Cris van Hoogstraten 658 Ger Nillesen

Women Scratch Game 224 Elly Heldens 166 Hanneke Jansen 161 Marlou Klabbers
Scratch Series 469 Elly Heldens 446 Hanneke Jansen 438 Marlou Klabbers

Handicap Game 276 Elly Heldens 229 Hanneke Jansen 212 Monique van Moorsel
Handicap Series 635 Hanneke Jansen 625 Elly Heldens 575 Mariette van Delft

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 893 In The Pocket 879 Hoogstraten & Fans 874 De Lucky Devils
Scratch Series 2494 Hoogstraten & Fans 2413 In The Pocket 2395 Pinballs

Handicap Game 1044 De Lucky Devils 1007 Pinballs 996 In The Pocket
Handicap Series 2861 De Lucky Devils 2785 Pinballs 2785 Hoogstraten & Fans

Men Scratch Game 278 Dennis van Hoogstraten 267 Wesley Bouwman 264 Melvin Bouwman
Scratch Series 717 Cris van Hoogstraten 708 Wesley Bouwman 696 Dennis van Hoogstraten

Handicap Game 302 Gregory Ruisi 297 Wesley Bouwman 296 Melvin Bouwman
Handicap Series 801 Wim Hermsen 798 Wesley Bouwman 784 Richard van Oldenbeek

Women Scratch Game 233 Marcia de Groot 225 Marlou Klabbers 224 Elly Heldens
Scratch Series 619 Marcia de Groot 568 Marlou Klabbers 535 Brigitte van Hoogstraten

Handicap Game 276 Elly Heldens 272 Marcia de Groot 258 Marlou Klabbers
Handicap Series 745 Marcia de Groot 700 Gerrie Hendrix 682 Brigitte van Hoogstraten
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - In The Pocket
Rob Schins 162 40 9777 60 222 549 262 681 0 0
Jos de Haas 161 41 12579 78 227 622 270 754 0 0
Jan Verschoof 189 21 15335 81 258 660 281 742 144 188 217 549 612
Marc Peperzak 176 30 15345 87 229 631 263 733 198 171 146 515 605
Jeffrey Timmermans 197 16 593 3 228 593 168 228 197 593 641
Bert Geerlings 156 44 939 6 190 513 0 0
Michael Verschoof 189 21 567 3 204 567 168 195 204 567 630
2 - Pinballs
Anja van Oldenbeek 156 44 12044 77 205 533 255 681 129 148 126 403 535
Richard van Oldenbeek 175 31 14763 84 244 679 280 784 213 180 149 542 635
Ronald van Zomeren 186 23 12293 66 247 688 277 763 194 134 173 501 570
Michael Rawnsley 202 12 9926 49 279 725 293 767 170 196 233 599 635
Dennis Peters 162 40 11042 68 233 552 275 675 0 0
Thomas Stammes 207 9 3111 15 258 686 266 637 0 0
3 - Geef Nooit Op!
Mariette van Delft 142 54 10724 75 184 499 238 664 138 158 120 416 575
Caroline Janssen 134 60 11292 84 183 485 243 665 150 131 113 394 574
Elly Heldens 145 52 9605 66 224 493 276 652 224 115 130 469 625
Simone Meeuwsen 123 63 6664 54 179 415 242 604 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Gerda Boone 133 60 6003 45 172 465 235 654 0 0
Tom Mol 142 54 4277 30 204 497 260 665 0 0
Robbert Backx 196 16 1179 6 257 623 0 0
Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 - WoensdagGehaktdag
Marlou Klabbers 162 40 15102 93 225 568 258 671 138 139 161 438 558
Hanneke Jansen 130 63 10201 78 182 451 244 640 166 143 137 446 635
Cris Hoogeveen 144 53 11237 78 190 502 246 661 0 0
Monique van Moorsel 113 63 9518 84 159 399 222 588 149 128 97 374 563
Willeke Peters 129 63 777 6 157 413 157 117 90 364 538
5 - De Lucky Devils
Max Hoeven 138 57 4979 36 247 560 310 749 0 0
Gregory Ruisi 157 44 12289 78 246 596 302 764 159 144 145 448 580
Wesley Bouwman 187 23 16312 87 267 708 297 798 226 176 215 617 686
Melvin Bouwman 182 26 15342 84 264 669 296 765 166 201 204 571 649
Ricardo in den Bosch 161 41 971 6 205 513 0 0
Marcia de Groot 166 37 10463 63 233 619 272 745 0 0
Olivier van Nistelrooij 148 50 893 6 191 459 156 130 148 434 572
6 - Van Alles Wat
Joop Peeters 170 35 14343 84 241 607 272 669 140 172 184 496 601
Gerard Pierik 149 49 13497 90 237 581 287 731 145 133 101 379 526
Jos Geurts 145 52 13067 90 225 589 281 757 127 146 132 405 561
Gerrie Hendrix 133 60 10841 81 192 511 255 700 127 105 118 350 530
Jan Geurts 120 63 2169 18 156 388 215 577 0 0
hubert vehreschild 131 62 393 3 145 393 0 0
Niek van Wel 167 37 1505 9 203 516 0 0
7 - Hoogstraten & Fans
Cris van Hoogstraten 192 19 17936 93 258 717 276 711 217 203 192 612 669
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 151 48 10922 72 201 535 250 682 0 0
Wim Hermsen 173 32 14714 85 246 693 282 801 185 188 171 544 643
Dennis van Hoogstraten 206 9 16090 78 278 696 288 736 0 0
Hans Zonneberg 159 42 477 3 175 477 147 175 155 477 603
Patrick Dilweg 172 33 518 3 221 518 151 146 221 518 617

8 - Ready to Rumble
Elroy Ruzette 183 25 1100 6 223 630 0 0
Ger Nillesen 178 29 10154 57 238 654 272 756 220 174 174 568 658
Hans Peters 193 18 13350 69 256 684 275 741 164 198 200 562 616
Teun Daalmeijer 190 21 5151 27 256 663 277 726 178 231 149 558 618
Daan van Megen 184 25 3316 18 231 587 237 671 167 196 201 564 639
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Reserve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 2 9 63 9 1 9 9 0 0
Spook 3 9 63 9 1 9 9 0 0
Spook 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Evers 191 20 574 3 213 574 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Thomas Stammes 207 9 3111 15 258 686 266 637 0 0
Dennis van Hoogstraten 206 9 16090 78 278 696 288 736 0 0
Michael Rawnsley 202 12 9926 49 279 725 293 767 170 196 233 599 635
Jeffrey Timmermans 197 16 593 3 228 593 168 228 197 593 641
Robbert Backx 196 16 1179 6 257 623 0 0
Hans Peters 193 18 13350 69 256 684 275 741 164 198 200 562 616
Cris van Hoogstraten 192 19 17936 93 258 717 276 711 217 203 192 612 669
Teun Daalmeijer 190 21 5151 27 256 663 277 726 178 231 149 558 618
Jan Verschoof 189 21 15335 81 258 660 281 742 144 188 217 549 612
Michael Verschoof 189 21 567 3 204 567 168 195 204 567 630
Wesley Bouwman 187 23 16312 87 267 708 297 798 226 176 215 617 686
Ronald van Zomeren 186 23 12293 66 247 688 277 763 194 134 173 501 570
Daan van Megen 184 25 3316 18 231 587 237 671 167 196 201 564 639
Elroy Ruzette 183 25 1100 6 223 630 0 0
Melvin Bouwman 182 26 15342 84 264 669 296 765 166 201 204 571 649
Ger Nillesen 178 29 10154 57 238 654 272 756 220 174 174 568 658
Marc Peperzak 176 30 15345 87 229 631 263 733 198 171 146 515 605
Richard van Oldenbeek 175 31 14763 84 244 679 280 784 213 180 149 542 635
Wim Hermsen 173 32 14714 85 246 693 282 801 185 188 171 544 643
Patrick Dilweg 172 33 518 3 221 518 151 146 221 518 617
Joop Peeters 170 35 14343 84 241 607 272 669 140 172 184 496 601
Niek van Wel 167 37 1505 9 203 516 0 0
Rob Schins 162 40 9777 60 222 549 262 681 0 0
Dennis Peters 162 40 11042 68 233 552 275 675 0 0
Ricardo in den Bosch 161 41 971 6 205 513 0 0
Jos de Haas 161 41 12579 78 227 622 270 754 0 0
Hans Zonneberg 159 42 477 3 175 477 147 175 155 477 603
Gregory Ruisi 157 44 12289 78 246 596 302 764 159 144 145 448 580
Bert Geerlings 156 44 939 6 190 513 0 0
Gerard Pierik 149 49 13497 90 237 581 287 731 145 133 101 379 526
Olivier van Nistelrooij 148 50 893 6 191 459 156 130 148 434 572
Jos Geurts 145 52 13067 90 225 589 281 757 127 146 132 405 561
Cris Hoogeveen 144 53 11237 78 190 502 246 661 0 0
Tom Mol 142 54 4277 30 204 497 260 665 0 0
Max Hoeven 138 57 4979 36 247 560 310 749 0 0
hubert vehreschild 131 62 393 3 145 393 0 0
Jan Geurts 120 63 2169 18 156 388 215 577 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Marcia de Groot 166 37 10463 63 233 619 272 745 0 0
Marlou Klabbers 162 40 15102 93 225 568 258 671 138 139 161 438 558
Anja van Oldenbeek 156 44 12044 77 205 533 255 681 129 148 126 403 535
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 151 48 10922 72 201 535 250 682 0 0
Elly Heldens 145 52 9605 66 224 493 276 652 224 115 130 469 625
Mariette van Delft 142 54 10724 75 184 499 238 664 138 158 120 416 575
Caroline Janssen 134 60 11292 84 183 485 243 665 150 131 113 394 574
Gerrie Hendrix 133 60 10841 81 192 511 255 700 127 105 118 350 530
Gerda Boone 133 60 6003 45 172 465 235 654 0 0
Hanneke Jansen 130 63 10201 78 182 451 244 640 166 143 137 446 635
Willeke Peters 129 63 777 6 157 413 157 117 90 364 538
Simone Meeuwsen 123 63 6664 54 179 415 242 604 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Monique van Moorsel 113 63 9518 84 159 399 222 588 149 128 97 374 563
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